Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Moriarty - (742853) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.74
1:12.62
1:12.68
1:12.99

:113.03

113.29

:113.55

114.69

:116.61

:18.02
1:19.27
1:20.42
1:23.22
1:25.80

1:36.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.27
1:18.02
1:12.99
1:13.03
1:14.69
1:13.55
1:12.62

1:12.68
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Date

22/03/14
11/10/14
26/04/14
25/01/15
13/12/14
01/02/14
07/12/14
08/12/14
21/09/13
24/09/22
19/11/22
08/09/12
10/03/12
03/09/11

22/01/11

Date

19/11/22
24/09/22
25/01/15
13/12/14
08/12/14
07/12/14
11/10/14
26/04/14

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
National Arena League London Div 1 & 2
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

NASL London Round Division 1&2

Hatfield Valentines Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Putteridge SC Club Champs 2022

Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Club Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Meet

Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Putteridge SC Club Champs 2022

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

NASL London Round Division 1&2

NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

ASA East Region Winter Championships

National Arena League London Div 1 & 2

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Venue
Luton
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Luton
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Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
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Hitchin

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton
Luton
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Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton
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Club Swam Under
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1:10.74 467 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2
1:13.29 420 F 01/02/14  Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Team Luton 3
1:16.61 367 H 21/09/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3 Luton Team Luton 4
1:20.42 317 H 08/09/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4
1:23.22 286 H 10/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2
1:25.80 261 H 03/09/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4
1:36.55 183 22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
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